
Supercup

Zolder - 4000mtr.
11 July 2024

Result per Class Race 1

Sprint Series - 2024-07-11
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SUPERCUP - Superbike
 

141 Ouri Bikkems1 -- 9 laps --BMW S1000RR 14:20.171 1:34.643 8

2 Nicky De Wit 16.3502 16.350Kawasaki ZX-10R 14:36.521 1:35.908 4

75 Maarten De Jongh 5.0183 21.368Aprilia RSV4 14:41.539 1:36.932 4

90 Arno Verstrepen 10.4274 31.795Yamaha R1 14:51.966 1:37.547 7

77 Jens Dewulf 8.6875 40.482BMW S1000RR 15:00.653 1:38.912 4

22 Gerd Maris 7.3956 47.877BMW S1000RR 15:08.048 1:39.707 2

909 Frank Basten 17.8197 1:05.696BMW S1000RR 15:25.867 1:41.659 6

56 Carl Cheret 11.8518 1:17.547Yamaha R1 15:37.718 1:42.905 2

71 Frederic Hoste 4.7069 1:22.253Ducati Panigale V4 Speciale 15:42.424 1:42.463 9

37 Joel Godinas 10.41810 1:32.671Kawasaki ZX-10R 15:52.842 1:44.811 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SUPERCUP - Supersport
 

45 Luca De Vleeschauwer1 -- 9 laps --Triumph 765RS 14:21.212 1:34.196 8

777 Carlo Briers 41.5092 41.509Suzuki GSX-R600 15:02.721 1:39.352 8

8 Diego Claeys 16.8933 58.402Honda CBR600 15:19.614 1:40.287 6

33 Sven Vanoppen 7.3944 1:05.796Honda CBR600 15:27.008 1:41.499 7

132 Ives Aerts 17.9295 1:23.725Yamaha R6 15:44.937 1:43.243 5

57 Tom Vanspauwen6 -- 8 laps --Yamaha R6 14:25.507 1:46.549 2

Not Classif ied in Class SC-SSP                                          Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of  9 Laps) = 7 Laps

41 Wouter De WulfDNF -- 8 laps --Kawasaki ZX6-R 13:45.431 1:41.128 7

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:34.196  in lap  8  by  nbr. 45 : Luca De Vleeschauwer (Triumph)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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